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Wprowadzenie

Arcydziegiel litwor
Balsamowiec mirra
Bazylia wonna
Biedrzeniec anyz

Cynamonowiec cejlonski

Cytryniec bergamotka
Czaber gérski

Cytryna zwyczajna
Drzewo herbaciane
Eukaliptus gaikowy
Gozdzikowiec korzenny
Grejpfrut

Hyzop lekarski
Jatowiec pospolity
Kminek zwyczajny
Kolendra siewna
Koper wtoski
Krwawnik pospolity
Lawenda waskolistna
Lebiodka pospolita
Lubczyk ogrodowy
Macierzanka piaskowa
Majeranek ogrodowy
Mandarynka

Mieta pieprzowa
Pietruszka zwyczajna
Pomarancza stodka
Rozmaryn lekarski
Rumian szlachetny
Rumianek pospolity
Sandatowiec biaty
Sosna zwyczajna
Szatwia lekarska
Trybuta ogrodowa
Tymianek pospolity

Spis tresci

27
31
35
40
45
49
53
57
62
66
70
75
79
84
88
93
98
103
108
113
118
123
128
133
137
142
147
151
156
160
165
169
174
180
184

oprac. BPK



